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Vendor no, 3618358

Item 40

Material no.

Index

Total qua ntity 1 PC

Supplied quantity 27 PC

Surplus 83- PC

Production release 02.07.2018
Release of material 13.08.2018
Last delivery 17.05.2018 1 PCwith Delivery Note number 11839736

Delivery date Date fixed Quantity Progress (Deliver-y) Diff. from Iast cali

D 30.05.2018 * J 1 28 O

D 07.06.2018 * J 1 29 O

D 14.06.2018 * cl 3 32 O

D 21.06.2018 * j?-í. ZO/,f' 2 34 O
D 05.07.2018 1 35 O
D 12.07.2018 1 36 O
D 19.07.2018 1 37 O
D 02.08.2018 1 38 -3
D 09.08.2018 O 38 -1
D 16.08.2018 O 43 +4
D 23.08.2018 1 44 O
D 30.08.2018 1 45 O
M 09.2018 3 48 O
M 10.2018 3 51 O
M 11.2018 4 55 O
M 12.2018 2 57 O
M 01.2019 5 62 O
M 02.2019 4 66 O
M 03,2019 4 70 O
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